WORKSHOP SYSTEMS
1
2
COMPANY PROFILE
The line of accessories and motorbike workshop
equipment LV8® was born in 2002 on the
concept and design of Mr. Fabrizio Ferrari, owner
of the company "Ferrari Sergio Metalmeccanica

GREASE DISTRIBUTOR, 4 BARRELS SIZES FOR THE DIFFERENT DIAMETERS
AND LENGHTS OF THE FLEXIBLE HOSES:
7,5 – 10 – 12,5 – 15 MT.
HOSES SECTIONS : 75MM – 100MM – 125MM – 150MM
FAN (Ø75-Ø100MM) : 1.5HP THREE PHASE 400V 50HZ
FAN (Ø125-Ø150MM) : 2HP THREE PHASE 400V 50HZ
COLOR RAL 7040
Volume 1,01mc
120x80x105cm
29
SPRING MECHANIC REELS
MOD. A B C D F G I n° fori L Kg
AMF-757,5 560 75 450 647 713 740 200 4 415 50
AMF-7510 560 75 450 647 713 740 200 4 415 52
AMF-7512,5 720 75 450 647 873 740 265 4 415 53
AMF-1007,5 560 100 450 647 713 754 200 4 431 56
AMF-10010 720 100 450 647 873 754 265 4 431 58
AMF-10012,5 960 100 450 647 1113 754 258 5 431 60
AMF-1257,5 720 125 450 647 873 780 265 4 457 66
AMF-12510 720 125 450 647 873 780 265 4 457 68
AMF-12512,5 960 125 450 647 1113 780 258 5 457 70
AMF-15010 960 150 450 647 1113 805 258 5 483 78
AMF-15012,5 1200 150 450 647 1353 805 319 5 483 81
AMF-15015 1200 150 450 647 1353 805 319 5 483 84
30
SPRING MECHANIC REELS WITH FAN
MOD. A B C D F G I n° fori L Kg
AMFV-757,5 560 75 450 647 713 740 200 4 415 67
AMFV-7510 560 75 450 647 713 740 200 4 415 69
AMFV-7512,5 720 75 450 647 873 740 265 4 415 70
AMFV-1007,5 560 100 450 647 713 754 200 4 431 68
AMFV-10010 720 100 450 647 873 754 265 4 431 73
AMFV-10012,5 960 100 450 647 1113 754 258 5 431 77
AMFV-1257,5 720 125 450 647 873 780 265 4 457 84
AMFV-12510 720 125 450 647 873 780 265 4 457 90
AMFV-12512,5 960 125 450 647 1113 780 258 5 457 96
AMFV-15010 960 150 450 647 1113 805 258 5 483 95
AMFV-15012,5 1200 150 450 647 1353 805 319 5 483 104
AMFV-15015 1200 150 450 647 1353 805 319 5 483 111
31
REELS TO BE HANGED TO THE WALL OR TO THE CEILING, TO BE CONNECTED
TO THE CENTRALIZED PLANT OR TO BE COUPLED TO THE FAN.
STEEL STRUCTURE, SHEET METAL DISC, ROTATION SYSTEM WITH ALUMINUM
GREASE DISTRIBUTOR, 4 BARRELS SIZES FOR THE DIFFERENT DIAMETERS AND
LENGHTS OF THE FLEXIBLE HOSES OF:
7,5 – 10 – 12,5 – 15 MT.
HOSES SECTIONS : 75MM – 100MM – 125MM – 150MM
FAN (Ø75-Ø100MM) : 1.5HP THREE PHASE 400V 50HZ
FAN (Ø125-Ø150MM) : 2HP THREE PHASE 400V 50HZ
COLOR RAL 7040
Volume 1,34mc
160x80x105cm
ELECTRIC MOTORIZED REELS
32
MOD. A B C D F G I n° fori L Kg
AMFE-757,5 560 75 450 647 713 740 200 4 415 52
AMFE-7510 560 75 450 647 713 740 200 4 415 54
AMFE-7512,5 720 75 450 647 873 740 265 4 415 55
AMFE-1007,5 560 100 450 647 713 754 200 4 431 58
AMFE-10010 720 100 450 647 873 754 265 4 431 60
AMFE-10012,5 960 100 450 647 1113 754 258 5 431 62
AMFE-1257,5 720 125 450 647 873 780 265 4 457 68
AMFE-12510 720 125 450 647 873 780 265 4 457 70
AMFE-12512,5 960 125 450 647 1113 780 258 5 457 72
AMFE-15010 960 150 450 647 1113 805 258 5 483 80
AMFE-15012,5 1200 150 450 647 1353 805 319 5 483 83
AMFE-15015 1200 150 450 647 1353 805 319 5 483 86
ELECTRIC MOTORIZED REELS
33
33
MOD. A B C D F G I n° fori L Kg
AMFEV-757,5 560 75 450 647 713 740 200 4 415 69
AMFEV-7510 560 75 450 647 713 740 200 4 415 71
AMFEV-7512,5 720 75 450 647 873 740 265 4 415 72
AMFEV-1007,5 560 100 450 647 713 754 200 4 431 70
AMFEV-10010 720 100 450 647 873 754 265 4 431 75
AMFEV-10012,5 960 100 450 647 1113 754 258 5 431 79
AMFEV-1257,5 720 125 450 647 873 780 265 4 457 86
AMFEV-12510 720 125 450 647 873 780 265 4 457 92
AMFEV-12512,5 960 125 450 647 1113 780 258 5 457 98
AMFEV-15010 960 150 450 647 1113 805 258 5 483 97
AMFEV-15012,5 1200 150 450 647 1353 805 319 5 483 106
AMFEV-15015 1200 150 450 647 1353 805 319 5 483 113
ELECTRIC MOTORIZED REELS WITH FAN
34
EXTRUDED ALUMINUM AERIAL TRACK
35

SECTION IS Ø160MM, IT HAS AN EXCELLENT LIGHTNESS AND FLEXIBILITY, THE
GOOD MANEUVERABILITY ALLOWS A STABLE POSITIONING AT THE POINT OF
UPTAKING, THANKS TO THE TRIPLE AXIS ADJUSTMENT. UPTAKE NOZZLE METAL
TERMINAL WITH RUBBER COATING THICKNESS 4CM WITH CLOSURE DAMPER
AND ANTI-INTRUDER GRILLE.
• Ø160MM AND ARM LENGHT 4 MT (BSC-1604)
Volume 0,71mc
220x40x80cm
Aspiration nozzle section
40
NOZZLES AND FLEXIBLE HOSES OF EXHAUST GAS EXTRACTION
41
NOZZLES OF EXHAUST GAS EXTRACTION
BNG – NEOPRENE RUBBER NOZZLE EQUIPPED WITH OPENING AND INTAKE FOR C.O. PROBE –
EXTRACTION SECTION Ø140MM --- Ø180MM
BNG-75 RUBBER NOZZLE FOR HOSE Ø75MM --- Ø140MM
BNG-100 RUBBER NOZZLE FOR HOSE Ø100MM --- Ø140MM
BNG-125 RUBBER NOZZLE FOR HOSE Ø125MM --- Ø180MM
BNG-150 RUBBER NOZZLE FOR HOSE Ø150MM --- Ø180MM
BNGP – NEOPRENE RUBBER NOZZLE EQUIPPED WITH OPENING AND INTAKE FOR C.O. PROBE AND
GRIPPER – EXTRACTION SECTION Ø180MM
BNGP-75 RUBBER NOZZLE FOR HOSE Ø75MM --- Ø180MM
BNGP-100 RUBBER NOZZLE FOR HOSE Ø100MM --- Ø180MM
BNGP-125 RUBBER NOZZLE FOR HOSE Ø125MM --- Ø180MM
BNGP-150 RUBBER NOZZLE FOR HOSE Ø150MM --- Ø180MM
BNGOP – NEOPRENE RUBBER NOZZLE WITH GRIPPER  – EXTRACTION SECTION 150X80MM
BNGOP-75 RUBBER NOZZLE FOR HOSE Ø75MM
BNGOP-100 RUBBER NOZZLE FOR HOSE Ø100MM
BNGT – NEOPRENE RUBBER NOZZLE EQUIPPED WITH OPENING AND INTAKE FOR C.O. PROBE  AND
CLOSING CAP – EXTRACTION SECTION Ø135MM
BNGT-75 RUBBER NOZZLE FOR HOSE Ø75MM WITH CAP
BNGT-100 RUBBER NOZZLE FOR HOSE Ø100MM WITH CAP
BNGT-125 RUBBER NOZZLE FOR HOSE Ø125MM WITH CAP
Nozzle model BNGOP-75 BNGOP-100
Extraction section 150x80mm 150x80mm
BNGK – NEOPRENE RUBBER NOZZLE EQUIPPED WITH OPENING AND INTAKE FOR C.O. PROBE
AND INTERNAL LOCKING SPRING AT THE EXHAUST– EXTRACTION SECTION Ø135MM
BNGK-75 RUBBER NOZZLE FOR HOSE Ø75MM
BNGK-100 RUBBER NOZZLE FOR HOSE Ø100MM
42
NOZZLES OF EXHAUST GAS EXTRACTION
BNOG – NEOPRENE RUBBER NOZZLE WITH CURVE 60° FOR DOUBLE DISCHARGES UNDER THE
BUMPER – EXTRACTION SECTION 200X115MM
BNOG-75 RUBBER NOZZLE FOR HOSE Ø75MM
BNOG-100 RUBBER NOZZLE FOR HOSE Ø100MM
BNOGP – NEOPRENE RUBBER NOZZLE WITH CURVE 60° AND GRIPPER –
 EXTRACTION SECTION 200X115MM
BNOGP-75 RUBBER NOZZLE FOR HOSE Ø75MM
BNOGP-100 RUBBER NOZZLE FOR HOSE Ø100MM
BNIG – NEOPRENE RUBBER NOZZLE WITH CURVE 60° AND INTERNAL GRIPPER FOR HIDDEN
DISCHARGES IN THE BUMPER – EXTRACTION SECTION 270X140MM
BNIG-75 RUBBER NOZZLE FOR HOSE Ø75MM
BNIG-100 RUBBER NOZZLE FOR HOSE Ø100MM
Nozzle model BNOG-75 BNOG-100
Extraction section 200x115mm 200x115mm
Nozzle model BNOGP-75 BNOGP-100
Extraction section 200x115mm 200x115mm
Modello bocchetta BNIG-75 BNIG-100
Nozzle model BNIG-75 BNIG-100
43
EXHAUST GAS EXTRACTION NOZZLE
BPA2 – STEEL DOUBLE NOZZLE WITH PEDESTAL OF HEIGHT REGULATION –
EXTRACTION SECTION Ø180MM
BPA2-75 STEEL NOZZLE FOR HOSE Ø75MM KIT
BPA2-100 STEEL NOZZLE FOR HOSE Ø100MM KIT
BPA2-125 STEEL NOZZLE FOR HOSE Ø125MM KIT
BPA2-150 STEEL NOZZLE FOR HOSE Ø150MM KIT
BPA1 – STEEL  SINGLE NOZZLE WITH PADESTAL OF HEIGHT REGULATION
– EXTRACTION SECTION: FOR CAR 200X120MM; FOR TRUCK 270X170MM
BPA1-75 STEEL NOZZLE FOR HOSE Ø75MM
BPA1-100 STEEL NOZZLE FOR HOSE Ø100MM
BPA1-125 STEEL NOZZLE FOR HOSE Ø125MM
BPA1-150 STEEL NOZZLE FOR HOSE Ø150MM
BPA3 –STEEL SINGLE NOZZLE  OF OVAL SECTION WITH PEDESTAL OF HEIGHT REGULATION –
EXTRACTION SECTION 360X260MM
BPA3-100 STEEL NOZZLE FOR HOSE Ø100MM
BPA3-125 STEEL NOZZLE FOR HOSE Ø125MM
BPA3-150 STEEL NOZZLE FOR HOSE Ø150MM
Nozzle model BPA1-75 --- BPA1-100 BPA1-125 --- BPA1-150
Extraction section 200x120mm 270x170mm
Nozzle model BPA2-75 --- BPA2-100 BPA2-125 --- BPA2-150
Extraction section 2x Ø180mm 2x Ø180mm

TFA-130 – EXTENSIBLE UP TO 3 MT
TFA-150 – EXTENSIBLE UP TO 3 MT
TFA-160 – EXTENSIBLE UP TO 3 MT
TFA-200 – EXTENSIBLE UP TO 3 MT
48
ATR
RAPID ATTACK FOR INTERCHANGING DIFFERENT TYPES OF NOZZLES FOR A SINGLE FLEXIBLE HOSE.
EQUIPPED WITH MALE + FEMALE
ATR-75__ – FOR FLEXIBLE HOSES Ø75MM
ATR-100__ – FOR FLEXIBLE HOSES Ø100MM
ATR-125__ – FOR FLEXIBLE HOSES Ø125MM
ATR-150__ – FOR FLEXIBLE HOSES Ø150MM
ACCESSORIES FOR FLEXIBLE HOSES
APT
EXTENSION ATTACK FOR FLEXIBLE HOSES
APT-75 – FOR FLEXIBLE HOSES Ø75MM
APT-100 – FOR FLEXIBLE HOSES Ø100MM
APT-125 – FOR FLEXIBLE HOSES Ø125MM
APT-150 – FOR FLEXIBLE HOSES Ø150MM
FSC HOSE CLAMP FOR FLEXIBLE HOSES
FSC-75 – FOR FLEXIBLE HOSES Ø75MM
FSC-100 – FOR FLEXIBLE HOSES Ø100MM
FSC-125 – FOR FLEXIBLE HOSES Ø125MM
FSC-150 – FOR FLEXIBLE HOSES Ø150MM
FSC-200 – FOR FLEXIBLE HOSES Ø200MM
FSC-250 – FOR FLEXIBLE HOSES Ø250MM
AST
SUSPENSION ATTACK OF WALL HOSES
AST-75100 – FOR FLEXIBLE HOSES Ø75/100MM
AST-125150 – FOR FLEXIBLE HOSES Ø125/150MM

Fan model Lenght Width Height Weight Kg
AG-2BOX 600 600 600 50
AG-3BOX 600 600 600 50
AG-4BOX 1290 1040 1040 174
AG-5.5BOX 1290 1040 1040 174
AG-7.5BOX 1290 1040 1040 223
53
MOBILE FANS
54
MOBILE FANS
AG-CAR1
EXHAUST GAS EXTRACTION MOBILE GROUP EQUIPPED WITH 10 MT EXPULSION HOSES AND BOARD
ON-OFF . POSSIBILITY TO REGULATE THE HEIGHT OF THE SUCTION MOUTH
AG-CAR2
EXHAUST GAS EXTRACTION MOBILE GROUP EQUIPPED WITH 10 MT EXPULSION HOSES, 10MT
ANTICRUSHING HOSES IN SUCTION Ø150MM WITH A RUBBER NOZZLE BNG-150/180 AND BOARD
ON-OFF
AG-CAR3
EXHAUST GAS EXTRACTION MOBILE GROUP FOR TRUCKS OR SPECIAL VEHICLES, 2800  OR 1400
RPM. EQUIPPED WITH 10MT EXPULSION HOSES, TWO PIECES OF ANTI-CRUSHING HOSES IN SUCTION